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4
13:43

2750 m
19.000 €

Autostart

Prix Des Violettes
Rennpreis: 19.000 € (8.550 4.750 2.660 1.520 950 380 190)
Breed 2 Class F Challenge of the Future APPRENTIS - LADS-JOCKEYS Mobile Allocates to the Start 19.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.750. 
8.550, 4.750, 2.660, 1.520, 950, 380, 190.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For years 6 I), not having won 49.000. 

1
2750

ML: 72,0

Ideal Du Vignac
6j. al W (Timoko - Unite Des Isles)

Trainer: Virgil Foucault
Besitzer: L. Guillaume
Züchter: Marynette Pradet

Timothy Thieulent

2024: 1 Start - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    7.875 € 2023: 15  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    13.100 €15,0 42.505 €
07.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 1 15,0 2550A 17.500 V. Foucault Ideal Du Vignac, Ideal De Bezillat, Ilet De La
24.12 Montauban 3 16,9 2400B 15.000 V. Foucault I Am Eagle, Iron Bocain, Ideal Du Vignac
11.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 1 18,7 2650B 10.000 Th. Ducos Ideal Du Vignac, Ideo, Inouk Loulou
26.11 Grenade-Sur-Gar 6 17,0 2725B 15.000 N. Vimond Impulse Lady, Iris Du Livier, Iron Bocain
27.10 Toulouse dis 2950B Monte 24.000 106,0 L. Lalande Iskilipipy Briaire, Iloviroiz Di Leone, Happy D

2
ML: 33,0

Ibis De Freca
6j. b hors H (Charly Du Noyer - Charmeuse De

Trainer: Denis Brossard
Besitzer: Ecurie Freca
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Fradin

Theo Raffin

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.820 € 2023: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    12.170 €14,5 47.760 €
14.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 4 16,7 2675B 17.500 N.R. Brossard Ivan Du Jayle, Icare Dungy, Ideal D'Auchy
06.01 Toulouse 6 17,8 2750A 21.000 3,6 N.R. Brossard Inca De Mone, Ines D'Atout, Ixo Des Plans
09.12 Toulouse 2 14,9 2150A 17.500 N.R. Brossard In The Mood Gede, Ibis De Freca, Ixo Des 
24.11 Toulouse 5 18,1 2750A 21.000 10,0 N.R. Brossard Iskilipipy Briaire, Icare De Banville, Il Principi
05.11 Grenade-Sur-Gar 4 18,2 2750B 15.500 N.R. Brossard Ixo Des Plans, Ieronto, Ialta De Bertrange

3
ML: 10,0

Ideal De Bezillat
6j. b hors W (Tucson - Bella Du Loisir)

Trainer: Franck Terry
Besitzer: A. Nader
Züchter: M. Fabrice Citerne

Thomas Ducos

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    5.250 € 2023: 21  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    7.310 €14,7 45.365 €
14.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 5 16,8 2675B 17.500 S.E. Pasquier Ivan Du Jayle, Icare Dungy, Ideal D'Auchy
07.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 2 15,2 2550A 17.500 S.E. Pasquier Ideal Du Vignac, Ideal De Bezillat, Ilet De La
29.12 Beaumont De Lo dis 2550B 23.000 59,0 P. Gesret Iggy Rock, Invictus Nar, Ideal Fonguilleres
09.12 Toulouse dis 2150A 17.500 Th. Ducos In The Mood Gede, Ibis De Freca, Ixo Des 
24.11 Toulouse unpl 2750A 21.000 59,0 N. Vimond Iskilipipy Briaire, Icare De Banville, Il Principi

4
ML: 57,0

Irwinn Griff
6j. al H (Booster Winner - Valana Griff)

Trainer: Yannick Henry
Besitzer: Ecurie Griff
Züchter: Ecurie Griff

Axel Laigron

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    775 € 2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    185 €14,2 42.890 €
14.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 5 18,1 2650B 15.500 Axel Laigron I Love Gabinlea, Impulsif D'Avenir, Iota De L
06.01 Toulouse dis 2750A 21.000 48,0 Axel Laigron Inca De Mone, Ines D'Atout, Ixo Des Plans
19.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 9 16,9 2550A 21.000 88,0 Axel Laigron Ilton Cash, Iron Des Racques, Iguane Du B
29.05 Montauban dis 2400B 21.000 F. Clozier Ilford, Happy Lady, Harkonnen
18.05 Montauban 7 17,4 2425B 18.500 F. Clozier Ideal Winner, Izaya De Cousserat, Iliade Se

5
ML: 18,0

Indy Red
6j. noi. pa W (Ulysse - Dalakania)

Trainer: Michel-X. Charlot
Besitzer: F. Giard
Züchter: M. Daniel Fitoussi

Esteban Salmon

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    17.070 €15,4 47.080 €
06.01 Toulouse dis 2750A 21.000 18,0 M.X. Charlot Inca De Mone, Ines D'Atout, Ixo Des Plans
19.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou dis 2550A 21.000 22,0 M.X. Charlot Ilton Cash, Iron Des Racques, Iguane Du B
24.11 Toulouse 4 18,1 2750A 21.000 16,0 M.X. Charlot Iskilipipy Briaire, Icare De Banville, Il Principi
22.10 Bordeaux-Le Bou 4 16,5 2675B 15.000 M.X. Charlot Iris Du Livier, Image Tropezienne, Inca De 
04.09 Auch 8 19,3 2825B 15.000 F. Clozier Igor Du Regency, Ibreizh Derozes, Izard Bo

6
ML: 47,0

Inter D'Oo
6j. al W (Viking De Val - Romalory Du Boulay)

Trainer: Denis Brossard
Besitzer: Marion Franchequin
Züchter: Ecurie Michel Doineau

Louis Lorent

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    16.655 €15,1 44.855 €
11.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou dis 2550A 21.000 29,0 D. Brossard Ilton Cash, Iguane Du Bocage, Imperatrice 
02.01 Vincennes dis 2850B 18.000 21,0 L. Lorent I Alone, Iggy Rudland, Ipso Du Fer
11.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou dis 2675B 10.000 5,1 L. Lorent Ideal Du Vignac, Ideo, Inouk Loulou
22.10 Bordeaux-Le Bou 7 16,8 2675B 15.000 4,7 J. Paille Iris Du Livier, Image Tropezienne, Inca De 
10.09 Jarnac 1 2475B 15.500 J. Paille Inter D'Oo, Irish Parker, It's You Forever

7
ML: 92,0

Intuitif Boy
6j. al W (Clif Du Pommereux - Nutty Girl)

Trainer: Jean-Marc Lourtet
Besitzer: B. Larroque
Züchter: M. Jean François Goubet

Yoan Bouisson

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.375 € 2023: 22  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    18.585 €15,2 45.750 €
14.01 Marseille (À Vivau 2 16,2 2650B 17.500 7,1 C. Toussaint Indien Emji, Intuitif Boy, Icare D'Enfer
29.12 Beaumont De Lo 5 16,0 2550B 23.000 24,0 P. Geray Iggy Rock, Invictus Nar, Ideal Fonguilleres
09.12 Toulouse 4 15,2 2150A 17.500 61,0 P. Geray In The Mood Gede, Ibis De Freca, Ixo Des 
17.11 Marseille (À Vivau 6 16,9 2675B 18.000 13,0 P. Geray Ibrox Park, Icare De Val, Instinct Ideal
30.10 Marseille (À Vivau 3 16,4 2650B 22.000 20,0 P. Geray Ibrox Park, Indien Emji, Intuitif Boy

8
ML: 12,0

Isea D'Houlbec
6j. b hors S (Ualtar - Unopaline Du Rib)

Trainer: Noel Langlois
Besitzer: G. Martiniere
Züchter: M. Philippe Bouloche

Th. Martiniere

2023: 18  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    30.670 € 2022: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    8.220 €15,3 42.540 €
17.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 2 16,5 2550A 14.500 Th. Martiniere Idylle Julino, Isea D'Houlbec, Icare Elji
19.11 Agen-La Garenne 6 16,1 2575A 15.000 Th. Martiniere Indigo De Banville, Ieronto, Invicta
27.10 Toulouse 7 16,3 2150A 24.000 14,0 N. Langlois Idole De La Cote, Istinga Bocain, Iraska Du
09.10 Castéra-Verduzan 3 17,1 2800A 16.500 N. Langlois Idole De La Cote, Idole D'Erpion, Isea D'Ho
18.09 Vic-Fezensac 5 2475B 15.500 N. Langlois Inca De Mone, Iza De Benac, Istelle Louise

9
ML: 95,0

Indigodarche
6j. b hors W (Bolero Love - Pepitadarche)

Trainer: Yannick Henry
Besitzer: Jérôme Larquet
Züchter: Ecurie Darche

Adrien Charbonneau

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    7.650 €14,6 29.470 €
10.01 Mauquenchy dis 2850B 21.000 13,0 S. Ernault Install D'Alouette, I Love Igny, Igolo
11.12 Vincennes dis 2850B Monte 36.000 22,0 N. Henry Ilien De Vrie, Iquem Narcy, Igor De Neuville
21.07 Langon-Libourne dis 2800B 20.000 4,4 M.X. Charlot Igor Du Trufier, Iky Joy, Ionis Bocain
10.07 Eauze dis 3025B 18.500 M.X. Charlot Invisible Sam, Idreamis, Idee Fixe Breizh
01.05 Chatelaillon-La R 8 14,6 2500A 17.000 4,0 B. Rochard It's Magic Pan, Iguane Du Bocage, Item Bui

10
ML: 25,0

Idee De Nala
6j. b hors S (Tabriz Du Gite - Quouna Matata)

Trainer: Virgil Foucault
Besitzer: Annie Giaj
Züchter: Marie-Jeanne Cayron

Chloe Schotter

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    2.870 € 2023: 15  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    16.290 €16,2 33.090 €
23.01 Toulouse 6 17,2 2950B 21.000 28,0 E. Salmon Iggy Rock, Iron Mijack, In The Mood Gede
07.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 3 17,5 2550A 17.500 23,0 V. Foucault Isa Tillaye, Iryska Lesmelchen, Idee De Nal
24.12 Montauban 7 19,7 2400B 15.000 A. Dupuis I Am Eagle, Iron Bocain, Ideal Du Vignac
09.10 Castéra-Verduzan dis 2800A 16.500 V. Foucault Idole De La Cote, Idole D'Erpion, Isea D'Ho
16.09 Beaumont De Lo 9 16,6 2400A 17.000 81,0 V. Foucault Ialdice Parker, Invicta, Is Good Du Jayle

11
ML: 25,0

Imperiale De Syhm
6j. b hors S (Otello Pierji - Star De Nganda)

Trainer: Yves Hurel
Besitzer: J. Hurel
Züchter: M. Marc Saulnier

Maiana Mendiboure

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    275 € 2023: 21  Starts - 0  Siege - 6  Plätze    21.035 €16,0 35.700 €
21.01 Agen-La Garenne 5 17,6 2575A 5.500 Charly Clozier Hardi Petit, General Intrigant, Harmony Ang
07.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou 9 18,4 2550A 17.500 Axel Laigron Isa Tillaye, Iryska Lesmelchen, Idee De Nal
17.12 Grenade-Sur-Gar dis 2725B Monte 16.500 O. Som Izard Bocain, Imperial Gold, Heracles Du La
09.12 Toulouse 3 16,0 2150A 17.500 Y. Hurel Impulse Lady, Iza De Benac, Imperiale De S
09.09 Marseille (À Borél 4 17,5 2300A 16.000 Y. Hurel Illaria Madrik, Inversion Julry, Inouie D'Azif

12
ML: 29,0

Invicta
6j. b hors S (Brissac - Marjolaine Witt)

Trainer: Sebastien Bazire
Besitzer: S. Bazire
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Elevage D'Arsa

Erika Claudel Quignon

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    55 € 2023: 24  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    16.590 €15,5 35.095 €
21.01 Agen-La Garenne 7 18,4 2575A 5.500 F. Delpech Hardi Petit, General Intrigant, Harmony Ang
07.01 Bordeaux-Le Bou dis 2550A 17.500 S. Bazire Isa Tillaye, Iryska Lesmelchen, Idee De Nal
17.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou dis 2550A 14.500 L. Lorent Idylle Julino, Isea D'Houlbec, Icare Elji
09.12 Toulouse dis 2150A 17.500 V. Foucault Impulse Lady, Iza De Benac, Imperiale De S
19.11 Agen-La Garenne 3 16,0 2575A 15.000 V. Foucault Indigo De Banville, Ieronto, Invicta
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2750 m
19.000 €

Autostart

Prix Des Violettes
Rennpreis: 19.000 € (8.550 4.750 2.660 1.520 950 380 190)
Breed 2 Class F Challenge of the Future APPRENTIS - LADS-JOCKEYS Mobile Allocates to the Start 19.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.750. 
8.550, 4.750, 2.660, 1.520, 950, 380, 190.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For years 6 I), not having won 49.000. 

13
ML: 12,0

Icare Elji
6j. b hors W (Quif De Villeneuve - Qualende)

Trainer: Virgil Foucault
Besitzer: Bertrand Gatt
Züchter: Ecurie Lj

Ambre Dupuis

2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 17  Starts - 3  Siege - 6  Plätze    23.050 €16,5 26.969 €
21.01 Agen-La Garenne 8 18,2 2625B 19.500 V. Cabos Ipson Du Vernay, Iquito Du Leard, I Am Eag
09.01 Toulouse dis 2950B 21.000 3,3 V. Foucault Iky Joy, Icare Dungy, Igor De La Morelle
29.12 Beaumont De Lo dis 2550B Monte 20.000 4,8 M. Collet Incudine, Histoire De Java, Ines De Sublign
17.12 Bordeaux-Le Bou 3 16,5 2550A 14.500 9,0 A. Dupuis Idylle Julino, Isea D'Houlbec, Icare Elji
24.11 Toulouse dis 2750A 21.000 3,4 V. Foucault Iskilipipy Briaire, Icare De Banville, Il Principi

Ergebnis: Quoten:


